@YDROSCAND

1418-70

SEWER CLEANING
HOSE
THERMOPLASTIC
210 BAR BSP
FEMALE / BSP
MALE

SPECIFICATIONS

Cover PU Media

Tube Plastic Safety factor
Reinforcement Nylon Temp min
Resistance cover Abrasion, Weather Temp max
Design Smooth Color

DESCRIPTION

Water
1:2.5
-40°C
60°C
Green

Aquasewer flushing hose for high pressure flushing of sewage system. The hose has a very low weight compared to equivalent rubber hoses, which
means reduced wear and increased flushing speed. The hose delivered mounted with fittings according to your needs, together with a test pressure

certificate.

Bend radii Type Thread

[mm] 1 type 1
1418700812 20mm 29.2mm 21 MPa 115mm 80m 42 kg Thread G
1418701008 13mm 22mm 21MPa 75mm 100m  29.58kg Thread G
1418701012 20mm 29.2mm 21 MPa 115mm 100 m 50 kg Thread G
1418701212 20mm 29.2mm 21MPa 115mm 120 m 59 kg Thread G

2026-02-22 23:05:19

3/4"

1/2"

3/4"

3/4"

Female

Female

Female

Female

Thread

Thread

Thread

Thread

Thread

type 2

3/4"

1/2"

3/4"

3/4"

Male

Male

Male

Male



