



# 1418-70

## SEWER CLEANING HOSE THERMOPLASTIC 210 BAR BSP FEMALE / BSP MALE



### SPECIFICATIONS

<b>Cover</b>	PU	<b>Media</b>	Water
<b>Tube</b>	Plastic	<b>Safety factor</b>	1:2.5
<b>Reinforcement</b>	Nylon	<b>Temp min</b>	-40 °C
<b>Resistance cover</b>	Abrasion, Weather	<b>Temp max</b>	60 °C
<b>Design</b>	Smooth	<b>Color</b>	Green

### DESCRIPTION

Aquasewer flushing hose for high pressure flushing of sewage system. The hose has a very low weight compared to equivalent rubber hoses, which means reduced wear and increased flushing speed. The hose delivered mounted with fittings according to your needs, together with a test pressure certificate.

SKU	ID	OD	Wp	Bend radii [mm]	Lengt h	Weight	Type 1	Thread type 1	Size 1	Type 1	Type 2	Thread type 2	Size 2	Type 2
1418700812	20 mm	29.2 mm	21 MPa	115 mm	80 m	42 kg	Thread	G	3/4"	Female	Thread	G	3/4"	Male
1418701008	13 mm	22 mm	21 MPa	75 mm	100 m	29.58 kg	Thread	G	1/2"	Female	Thread	G	1/2"	Male
1418701012	20 mm	29.2 mm	21 MPa	115 mm	100 m	50 kg	Thread	G	3/4"	Female	Thread	G	3/4"	Male
1418701212	20 mm	29.2 mm	21 MPa	115 mm	120 m	59 kg	Thread	G	3/4"	Female	Thread	G	3/4"	Male